2YTXAIPOYME TOYZ MAOHTEZ MAZ TIA
TIZ ENIAO2EIZ TOY2 2TI2 NTANEANAHNIEZ
EZETAZEIZ 2020

MAGHMATIKA
MAPAZKEYAIAHE NMAPAIKEYAZ 19,1
NTANTOYPH AAEZIA 18,8
KADANHZ TIQPTOz 18,4
TXATAIAHE OQMAZ 18,1
AOIOY MANATIQTHZ 17
TPIANTADYAAIAHE ABPAAM 16,9
WAATH BAZIAIKH 16,8
TAKIAHZ KQN/NOZ 16,1
AHMOYAAZ TABPIHA 15,9
KAPAKOYZH EYH 15,4
AMEPIAAQOY ANAZTAZIA 15,3
MENHZ AAE=ZANAPOZX 14,8

KAIKAX FQProx 14



DYZIKH

PANTH IQANNA
MAPAZKEYAIAHE NMAPAIKEYAZ
MMAOYXOY KATEPINA
AANAKAIAOY ANEZANAPA
MATITIPA EYH
AIAMANTOMOYAQY IQANNA
KOYTZONANNH EMINA
XATZHIQANNIAHZ TEQPTIO2
KOYTPA EYAITEAIA

MENHZ AAEZANAPOZ
SAMNMATZE TIQProz
YKOYPAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
AHMOYAAZ TABPIHA
FTOBANOYAHZ MIXAHA
AOYPTOYNAKH IQANNA
WAATH BAZIAIKH
KAPAKOYZH EYH

MMEPAT ZEXPA

KADAAH MATAA
AMEPIAAQOY ANAZTAZIA

20
20
19,8
19,8
19,7
19,6
19,3
19,3
19,1
18,2
18,1
17,9
17,2
14,9
14,7
14,5
14,5
14,5
14,1
14



XHMEIA

MAITIPA EYH

PANTH IQANNA
AANAKAIAOY AAEZANAPA
XATZHIQANNIAHZ TEQPI10O2
AHMOYAAZ TABPIHA
MMNAOYXOY KATEPINA
KOYTPA EYAITEAIA

MIMEPAT ZEXPA

2KOYPAZ ANA2TA2102
OPANTZOIMOYAOZ IQANNH2
KOYT2OlNANNH 2EMINA
ITNATIAAHZ NIKOAAO2
AIAMANTONOYAQOY IQANNA

18,6
18,4
18,1
17,7
17,5
16,7
16,3
15,9
15,5
15,4
15,1
14,9
14,3



BIOAOIA

ANA2TAZIAAOY XPIZTINA

PAMT
2AMI

H IQANNA
ATZE TIQPTO2

AANA

KAIAOY AAEZANAPA

KAOAAH MATAA
MMNAOYXOY KATEPINA
KOYT2OIANNH 2EMINA
MAITIPA EYH

XATZHIQANNIAHZ TEQPT102

2KOYPAZ ANA2TA2IO02

AIAMANTOTMNOYAOY IQANNA

KOYTPA EYAITEAIA
MIEPAT ZEXPA

KYPIAZOMNMOYAQOY EAEYOEPIA

AOYPITOYNAKH IQANNA
EMMANOYHA TEQPTIA

19,4
19,2
19,2
19,1
18,6
18,6
18,5
18,2
17,7
17,4
17,1
15,8
15,7
15,6
15,4
15



AOO

TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ ABPAAM 20
KAGAAHZ INQPIrO2-OMHPOX 20

NMAZ2AAH MAPGOA 20

NTANTOYPH AAE=IA 20

KQ®OIAOY IQANNA-AAONH 19,8
TAKIAHZ KON/NOZ 19,1
2IMOIOYAQY EAENA 18,9
XPIZTOAOYAQY AITEAIKH 18,7
KO2ZOI'AOY IQANNHX2 18,6
MIAKIPTZH XPY2A 18,6
2AMIMATZE POY2ZAAN 18,2

MOYMTZIAHZ APTYPIOX 17,4
MAPZIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 18
TZENAEINHZ AAEZANAPOX 16,8
KAANOI'PANAZ AAAMANTIOZ 16,4
[TANNAKOINOYAOZ MAPIOZ 16,1
NAMAAOIMOYAOZ MANAMQTHZ 16
BA2TAPAEAHZ TNANATTIQTHZ 16
MAGIOYAAKHZ 2TE®PANOZ 15,4



AETI

KQO®IAOY IQANNA-AADNH 19,5
KAGAAHZ INQPIO2-OMHPOZ 19,5
TAKIAHZ KON/NOX 19,4
KAZANTZH IQANNA 18,9
TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ ABPAAM 18,6
MOYMTZIAHZ APT'YPIOX 18,4
[NMAMAAOINOYAOZ NMANAINQTHZ18,3
[TANNAKOIOYAOZ MAPIOZ 18,3
2AMIMATZE POY2ZAAN 18,3
MAGIOYAAKHZ >TEDPANOX 18

TZEAETIHZ AAEZANAPOX 17,1
KOZOI'AOY IQANNH2 16,6
MAPZIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 16

XPIZTOAOYAQY AITEAIKH 15,7
TZEPNIKOYAHZ >TEDANOX 15,4
KAAOI'PANAZ AAAMANTIOZ 15



